Race Date
September 17, 2019

Place Team
1 Burlington Central
2 Sycamore
3 Belvidere Central

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A Middle School

Top 5
Places

29

Top 5 Times:
33

Top 5 Times:

72
Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 &
1 3 4 6 15 16
1:12:11.9

2 5 7 9 10 11
1:12:41.2

8 13 14 18 19 20
1:16:39.9

12

21

09/17/2019 09:03:22



Race Date
September 17, 2019

Place Team
1 Sycamore
2 Belvidere Central
3 Burlington Central

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A Middle School

Top 5
Places

31

Top 5 Times:
45

Top 5 Times:

46
Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 &
2 3 6 9 11 15
1:02:22.1

1 5 12 13 14 19
1:03:34.9

4 7 8 10 17 18
1:04:03.5

20

21

09/17/2019 09:04:07



Race Date
September 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Name

1 1 1372

2 2 1430

3 3 1369

4 4 1367

5 5 1453

6 6 1375

7 7 1435

8 8 1316

9 9 1458
10 10 1426
11 11 1448
12 12 1425
13 (>7) 1431
14 13 1329
15 14 1328
16 (>7) 1432
17 15 1371
18 16 1391
19 (>7) 1452
20 17 1381
21 (>7) 1463
22 18 1322
23 (>7) 1379
24 (>7) 1433
25 (>7) 1438
26 19 1313
27 20 1311
28 (>7) 1465
20 (>7) 1386
30 21 1336
31 (>7) 1315
32 (>7) 1424
33 (>7) 1428
34 (>7) 1467
35 (>7) 1470
36 (>7) 1324
37 (>7) 1310
38 (>7) 1384
39 (>7) 1469
40 (>7) 1466
41 (>7) 1373
42 (>7) 1380
43 (>7) 1377
44 (>7) 1434
45 (>7) 1443
46 (>7) 1442

Abby Burke
Hayley King
Corryn Kester
Jasmin Escobedo
Grace Amptmann
Hannah Johnson
Stella Riedl
Morgan Bailey
Meadow Davis
Carly Carpenter
Alyssa Stacy
Aubrey Burns
Olivia Kirby
Lydia Bryant
Megan Anton
Sophia Klacik
Aarya Shah
Carmella Winkelhake
Taylor Zemanek
Ivy DiDomenico
Layla Janisch
Addison Reyes
Amelia Zoldak
Biannca Pasillas
Anya Berry
Addison Morey
Gaby Herrera
Lillian Jones
Lorelai House
Giana Seri

Faith Anderson
Anna Baker
Malerie Gittleson
Julia Peska
Lana Walker
Nina Schroeder
Geisell Casis
Heidi Heffernan
Kaitlyn Stacy
Gevevieve Law
Sophia Cork
Shayla Alampi
Anya Patel

Carly Patton
Grace Follman
Lou Dukes

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A Middle School

Team
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore

1

Grade

~
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Time Pace
13:48.6  6:54/M
13:53.8 6:57/M
14:14.7  7:07/M
14:17.0 7:09/M
14:21.2  7:11/M
14:24.0 7:12/M
14:33.4  7:17/M
14:35.0 7:18/M
14:55.9  7:28/M
14:56.8  7:28/M
14:57.4  7:29/M
15:02.1 7:31/M
15:08.4  7:34/M
15:13.2  7:37/M
15:16.7  7:38/M
15:21.0 7:41/M
15:27.5 7:44/M
15:27.8  7:44/M
15:31.0 7:46/M
15:32.2  7:46/M
15:36.1  7:48/M
15:40.8  7:50/M
15:48.3  7:54/M
15:51.3 7:56/M
15:52.2  7:56/M
15:54.1 7:57/M
15:58.6  7:59/M
16:03.2 8:02/M
16:28.3  8:14/M
16:31.8  8:16/M
16:40.3  8:20/M
16:42.3 8:21/M
16:42.6  8:21/M
16:51.9 8:26/M
17:02.3 8:31/M
17:045 8:32/M
17:19.9 8:40/M
17:23.4  8:42/M
17:38.7  8:49/M
17:39.5 8:50/M
17:48.9 8:54/M
17:49.8 8:55/M
17:53.2 8:57/M
17:55.4  8:58/M
17:56.4  8:58/M
17:56.9 8:58/M

09/17/2019 09:02:09



Race Date

September 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Name

47 (>7)
48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 (>7)
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
50 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (=7
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (7
74 (>7)
75 (=7
7% (>7)
7 7
78 (=7
79 (7
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (=7
91 (>7)
92 (>7)

1468
1382
1370
1388
1376
1337
1378
1335
1323
1464
1387
1427
1447
1318
1445
1460
1325
1333
1459
1439
1440
1444
1320
1457
1317
1385
1449
1437
1312
1456
1389
1436
1450
1454
1455
1429
1330
1331
1314
1327
1461
1441
1446
1462
1334
1321

Heather Salis

Riya Gangavarapu
Sia Patel

Jane Petkovich
Mia Masciopinto
Chiara Wilson
Paige Wood
Bridgette Schoenwolf
Leah Rudesill
Melanie Johnson
Hannah Julian
Naika Ellis
Delaney McDonald
Jenelly Hartman
Izy Johnson

Fiona Finn

Laila Von Haden
Ellie Logli

Hailee Dziewior Hertel

Kylie Cochran
Maddie Cvek
Claudia Hulseberg
Marina Lehnert
Emma Cox

Jenna Denhof
Heidi Hernandez
Valentina Tovar
Harley Seimer
Lauren McCauley
Morgan Cook
Emerson Share
Anna Robbins
Brianna Van Garsse
Jenna Bergman
Krista Cobb

Ann Irwin
Annalisa Galluzo
Maddie Graves
Brittney Velazquez
Lauren Andrist
Morgan Flewelling
Mikenna DeSpain
Eleanor Klacik
Morgan Hendricks
Jocelyn Meyers
Guadalupe Ramos

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A Middle School

Team
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central

2

Grade

»
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Time

Pace

17:58.9
17:59.4
18:06.0
18:18.4
18:18.7
18:36.9
18:48.0
18:51.1
18:56.8
19:07.6
19:19.6
19:19.7
19:23.1
19:25.5
19:28.2
19:41.1
19:44.0
19:47.1
20:22.2
20:22.6
20:25.0
20:25.6
20:26.0
20:29.5
20:49.2
20:53.3
21:02.9
21:06.7
21:07.9
21:08.0
21:36.0
21:52.4
22:08.3
22:27.2
22:27.9
22:52.1
23:04.6
23:47.2
24:21.5
24:37.4
24:57.3
25:00.1
25:29.6
26:22.8
26:31.3
29:18.6

09/17/2019 09:02:09

8:59/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:18/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:48/M
10:56/M
11:04/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:26/M
11:32/M
11:54/M
12:11/M
12:19/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:45/M
13:11/M
13:16/M
14:39/M



Race Date
September 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Name

1 1 1349

2 2 1471

3 3 1477

4 4 1399

5 5 1354

6 6 1499

7 7 1396

8 8 1402

9 9 1484
10 10 1393
11 11 1474
12 12 1346
13 13 1345
14 14 1364
15 15 1486
16 16 1480
17 (>7) 1497
18 (>7) 1475
19 17 1406
20 18 1398
21 19 1339
22 20 1343
23 21 1397
24 (>7) 1503
25 (>7) 1351
26 (>7) 1401
27 (>7) 1487
28 (>7) 1481
29 (>7) 1510
30 (>7) 1415
31 (>7) 1408
32 (>7) 1394
33 (>7) 1496
34 (>7) 1342
35 (>7) 1489
36 (>7) 1403
37 (>7) 1490
38 (>7) 1352
39 (>7) 1338
40 (>7) 1500
41 (>7) 1344
42 (>7) 1479
43 (>7) 1395
44 (>7) 1350
45 (>7) 1413
46 (>7) 1347

Jesse Kramer
Naif Al Harby
Jacob Gramer
Ryan Kries
Brayden Teunissen
Kaiden Von Schnase
Adam Hinkleman
Alan Perez

Corey Goff

Robert Anderson
John Cerny

Colin Young

Will Ward

Bryson Teunissen
Conor Grubbs
Schylar Sullivan
Landon Taylor
Zachary Daring
MJ Junitz

Obaid Khwaja
Anthony Avila
Nicholas Schroeder
Logan Karrottu
Liam Berry

Joey Luna

Myles Lowe
Jackson Hannan
Max Anderson
Logan Jones
Brady Andersen
Braden LaFleur
Xavier Dominguez
Dylan Sims
Carson Ritchie
Wesley Hogland
Jack Barkocy
Johnny Lochbaum
Antonio Ostalaza
Jack Anderson
Bruno Wilkerson
Graeme Schulz
Cameren Reynolds
Anthony Guerrero
Owen Larson
Jacob Wright
Michael Danca

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A Middle School

Team
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central

3

Grade

~
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Time Pace
11:40.9 5:50/M
11:46.9 5:53/M
11:57.8  5:59/M
12:04.2 6:02/M
12:17.1  6:09/M
12:33.8 6:17/M
12:35.8  6:18/M
12:52.0 6:26/M
12:58.8 6:29/M
13:01.3 6:31/M
13:04.6  6:32/M
13:10.1  6:35/M
13:11.8 6:36/M
13:14.8 6:37/M
13:18.7 6:39/M
13:22.1 6:41/M
13:27.8  6:44/M
13:29.8  6:45/M
13:30.1  6:45/M
13:37.4  6:49/M
13:48.9 6:54/M
13:57.1 6:59/M
14:02.1  7:01/M
14:07.6  7:04/M
14:12.2  7:06/M
14:13.7  7:07/M
14:16.1  7:08/M
14:22.6 7:11/M
14:31.9 7:16/M
14:525 7:26/M
15:03.1  7:32/M
15:08.4  7:34/M
15:13.6  7:37/M
15:16.9  7:38/M
15:18.8  7:39/M
15:21.8 7:41/M
15:40.1 7:50/M
15:40.2  7:50/M
15:43.9 7:52/M
15:44.1  7:52/M
15:44.6  7:52/M
15:50.7 7:55/M
15:51.1  7:56/M
15:52.1  7:56/M
15:53.6 7:57/M
15:59.3  8:00/M

09/17/2019 09:02:11



Race Date

September 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Name

47 (>7)
48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 (>7)
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
50 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (=7
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (7
74 (>7)
75 (=7
7% (>7)
7 7
78 (=7
79 (7
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (=7
91 (>7)
92 (>7)

1348
1361
1512
1501
1421
1422
1400
1360
1404
1492
1392
1355
1365
1412
1485
1341
1508
1366
1518
1517
1515
1478
1473
1416
1353
1407
1483
1362
1495
1511
1417
1423
1405
1505
1491
1357
1363
1498
1516
1482
1509
1507
1359
1358
1418
1414

Camden Karlson
Jerome Reuss
Nathan Lojko
Carson Winburn
Connor Polz
Tanner Rosborough
Nolan Leegard
Zach Rediger
Giovanni Episcopo
Carter McCormick
Zayn Afeef

Tyler Caporaso
Diego Velazquez
Jackson Wipperfurth
Royce Grados
Gabe Kraepel
Calvin Hogland
Gavin Velazquez
Khan Selimbegovic
Vincent Pitstick
Michael Olson
Tyler Harms

Jack Block
Keegan Berglind
David Schoenwolf
Niko Kaliakmanis
Marty Eich

Colin Skeels
Trevor Sibley
Charles Lee

Aidan England
Arie Stajer

Luke Hooker

Nash Brown

Tyler Lojko
Hayden Gilson
Alex Stach

Logan Tinsley
Logan Person
Thomas Bredlau

Clark James Jamarolin

Levi Gerhardt
Dylan Powell
Blake McMillan
Jake Huaracha
Nick Adamo

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A Middle School

Team
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Belvidere Central
Belvidere Central
Burlington Central
Burlington Central

4

Grade

~
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Time Pace
16:16.4  8:08/M
16:36.6  8:18/M
16:47.4  8:24/M
16:50.0 8:25/M
16:52.1  8:26/M
16:57.7 8:29/M
16:58.3  8:29/M
17:01.1 8:31/M
17:01.7 8:31/M
17:16.3  8:38/M
17:21.6  8:41/M
17:26.3  8:43/M
17:36.6  8:48/M
17:36.9  8:48/M
17:48.0 8:54/M
18:15.0 9:08/M
18:20.7  9:10/M
18:31.5 9:16/M
18:37.8  9:19/M
18:39.4  9:20/M
18:39.6  9:20/M
18:56.4  9:28/M
18:59.3  9:30/M
19:03.5 9:32/M
19:30.8  9:45/M
19:45.7 9:53/M
19:58.4  9:59/M
20:00.3 10:00/M
20:01.8 10:01/M
20:02.6 10:01/M
20:32.8 10:16/M
20:42.9 10:21/M
20:44.2 10:22/M
20:45.3 10:23/M
21:42.3 10:51/M
21:58.3 10:59/M
22:32.9 11:16/M
22:47.8 11:24/M
22:49.6 11:25/M
23:03.5 11:32/M
23:12.5 11:36/M
23:17.3 11:39/M
23:24.7 11:42/M
23:28.4 11:44/M
23:52.1 11:56/M
24:23.5 12:12/M

09/17/2019 09:02:13



Race Date Belvidere Central XC Invitational
September 17, 2019 Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A Middle School

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 1494  Quinn Pleticha Sycamore 7 24:38.5 12:19/M
94 (>7) 1519  Cole Wilkerson Sycamore 6 25:31.1 12:46/M
95 (>7) 1506  Cash Doyle Sycamore 6 27:39.8 13:50/M
9% (>7) 1504  Jackson Blaise Sycamore 6 30:01.3 15:01/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 5 09/17/2019 09:02:13



Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Burlington Central Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 14:26.3
1 1372 Abby Burke 7 1 1 13:48.6 13:48.6 0:00.0
2 1369 Corryn Kester 8 3 4 14:14.7 28:03.3 0:26.1
3 1367 Jasmin Escobedo 8 4 8 14:17.0 42:20.4 0:28.4
4 1375 Hannah Johnson 7 6 14 14:24.0 56:44.4 0:35.4
5 1371 Aarya Shah 8 15 29 15:27.5 1:12:11.9 1:38.9
6 1391 Carmella Winkelhake 6 (16) (45) 15:27.8  1:27:39.8 1:39.2
7 1381 Ivy DiDomenico 6 a7 (62) 15:32.2  1:43:12.0 1:43.6
8 1379 Amelia Zoldak 7 More Than 7 15:48.3  1:59:00.3 1:59.7
9 1386 Lorelai House 6 More Than 7 16:28.3  2:15:28.7 2:39.7
10 1384 Heidi Heffernan 6 More Than 7 17:23.4  2:32:52.2 3:34.8
11 1373 Sophia Cork 7 More Than 7 17:48.9 2:50:41.1 4:00.3
12 1380 Shayla Alampi 6 More Than 7 17:49.8  3:08:31.0 4:01.2
13 1377 Anya Patel 7 More Than 7 17:563.2  3:26:24.2 4:04.6
14 1382 Riya Gangavarapu 6 More Than 7 17:59.4  3:44:23.7 4:10.8
15 1370 Sia Patel 8 More Than 7 18:06.0 4:02:29.8 4:17.4
16 1388 Jane Petkovich 6 More Than 7 18:18.4  4:20:48.2 4:29.8
17 1376 Mia Masciopinto 7 More Than 7 18:18.7  4:39:06.9 4:30.1
18 1378 Paige Wood 7 More Than 7 18:48.0 4:57:54.9 4:59.4
19 1387 Hannah Julian 6 More Than 7 19:19.6 5:17:14.6 5:31.0
20 1385 Heidi Hernandez 6 More Than 7 20:53.3 5:38:07.9 7:04.7
21 1389 Emerson Share 6 More Than 7 21:36.0 5:59:44.0 7:47.4
Team - Sycamore Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 14:32.2

1 1430 Hayley King 8 2 2 13:53.8 13:53.8 0:00.0
2 1453 Grace Amptmann 6 5 7 14:21.2 28:15.0 0:27.3
3 1435 Stella Riedl 8 7 14 14:33.4 42:48.4 0:39.5
4 1458 Meadow Davis 6 9 23 14:55.9 57:44.4 1:02.1
5 1426 Carly Carpenter 8 10 33 14:56.8  1:12:41.2 1:03.0
6 1448 Alyssa Stacy 7 (12) (44) 14:57.4  1:27:38.6 1:03.5
7 1425 Aubrey Burns 8 (12) (56) 15:02.1  1:42:40.8 1:08.2
8 1431 Olivia Kirby 8 More Than 7 15:08.4  1:57:49.2 1:14.6
9 1432 Sophia Klacik 8 More Than 7 15:21.0 2:13:10.3 1:27.2
10 1452 Taylor Zemanek 7 More Than 7 15:31.0 2:28:41.3 1:37.2
11 1463 Layla Janisch 6 More Than 7 15:36.1  2:44:17.4 1:42.2
12 1433 Biannca Pasillas 8 More Than 7 15:51.3  3:00:08.8 1:57.4
13 1438 AnyaBerry 7 More Than 7 15:52.2  3:16:01.0 1:58.3
14 1465 Lillian Jones 6 More Than 7 16:03.2  3:32:04.2 2:09.4
15 1424 Anna Baker 8 More Than 7 16:42.3  3:48:46.5 2:48.4
16 1428 Malerie Gittleson 8 More Than 7 16:42.6  4:05:29.2 2:48.8

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/17/2019 09:02:59



Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sycamore Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 14:32.2
17 1467 Julia Peska 6 More Than 7 16:51.9 4:22:21.1 2:58.1
18 1470 Lana Walker 6 More Than 7 17.02.3  4:39:23.4 3:08.4
19 1469 Kaitlyn Stacy 6 More Than 7 17:38.7  4:57:02.2 3:44.9
20 1466 Gevevieve Law 6 More Than 7 17:39.5 5:14:41.7 3:45.6
21 1434 Carly Patton 8 More Than 7 17:55.4  5:32:37.2 4:01.6
22 1443 Grace Follman 7 More Than 7 17:56.4  5:50:33.7 4:02.6
23 1442 Lou Dukes 7 More Than 7 17:56.9 6:08:30.6 4:03.1
24 1468 Heather Salis 6 More Than 7 17:58.9 6:26:29.6 4:05.0
25 1464 Melanie Johnson 6 More Than 7 19:07.6  6:45:37.2 5:13.8
26 1427 Naika Ellis 8 More Than 7 19:19.7  7:04:57.0 5:25.8
27 1447 Delaney McDonald 7 More Than 7 19:23.1  7:24:20.2 5:29.3
28 1445 Izy Johnson 7 More Than 7 19:28.2 7:43:48.4 5:34.3
29 1460 Fiona Finn 6 More Than 7 19:41.1  8:03:29.5 5:47.2
30 1459 Hailee Dziewior Hertel 6 More Than 7 20:22.2  8:23:51.7 6:28.3
31 1439 Kylie Cochran 7 More Than 7 20:22.6  8:44:14.3 6:28.8
32 1440 Maddie Cvek 7 More Than 7 20:25.0  9:04:39.3 6:31.1
33 1444 Claudia Hulseberg 7 More Than 7 20:25.6  9:25:04.9 6:31.7
34 1457 Emma Cox 6 More Than 7 20:29.5 9:45:34.5 6:35.7
35 1449 Valentina Tovar 7 More Than 7 21:02.9 10:06:37.5 7:09.0
36 1437 Harley Seimer 8 More Than 7 21:06.7 10:27:44.2 7:12.8
37 1456 Morgan Cook 6 More Than 7 21:08.0 10:48:52.2 7:14.1
38 1436 Anna Robbins 8 More Than 7 21:52.4 11:10:44.6 7:58.5
39 1450 Brianna Van Garsse 7 More Than 7 22:08.3 11:32:52.9 8:14.4
40 1454 Jenna Bergman 6 More Than 7 22:27.2 11:55:20.2 8:334
41 1455 Krista Cobb 6 More Than 7 22:27.9 12:17:48.1 8:34.0
42 1429 AnnIrwin 8 More Than 7 22:52.1 12:40:40.3 8:58.3
43 1461 Morgan Flewelling 6 More Than 7 24:57.3 13:05:37.6 11:03.5
44 1441 Mikenna DeSpain 7 More Than 7 25:00.1 13:30:37.8 11:06.3
45 1446 Eleanor Klacik 7 More Than 7 25:29.6 13:56:07.5 11:35.8
46 1462 Morgan Hendricks 6 More Than 7 26:22.8 14:22:30.3 12:29.0
Team - Belvidere Central Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 15:19.9

1 1316 Morgan Bailey 7 8 8 14:35.0 14:35.0 0:00.0
2 1329 Lydia Bryant 6 13 21 15:13.2 29:48.2 0:38.1
3 1328 Megan Anton 6 14 35 15:16.7 45:05.0 0:41.7
4 1322 Addison Reyes 7 18 53 15:40.8  1:00:45.8 1:05.7
5 1313 Addison Morey 8 19 72 15:54.1  1:16:39.9 1:19.0
6 1311 Gaby Herrera 8 (20) (92) 15:58.6  1:32:38.5 1:23.5
7 1336 Giana Seri 6 (22) (113) 16:31.8  1:49:10.4 1:56.8

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/17/2019 09:03:00



Race Date
September 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere Central
Team Score (places):72

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

1315
1324
1310
1337
1335
1323
1318
1325
1333
1320
1317
1312
1330
1331
1314
1327
1334
1321

Faith Anderson
Nina Schroeder
Geisell Casis
Chiara Wilson
Bridgette Schoenwolf
Leah Rudesill
Jenelly Hartman
Laila Von Haden
Ellie Logli

Marina Lehnert
Jenna Denhof
Lauren McCauley
Annalisa Galluzo
Maddie Graves
Brittney Velazquez
Lauren Andrist
Jocelyn Meyers
Guadalupe Ramos

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A Middle School

Grade

Overall
Place

~NO OO0 NNOOONNNOO 0NN

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:19.9

16:40.3  2:05:50.7
17:04.5  2:22:55.3
17:19.9 2:40:15.2
18:36.9  2:58:52.1
18:51.1 3:17:43.3
18:56.8  3:36:40.2
19:25.5 3:56:05.8
19:44.0 4:15:49.8
19:47.1  4:35:36.9
20:26.0 4:56:02.9
20:49.2 5:16:52.2
21:07.9 5:38:00.2
23:.04.6 6:01.04.8
23:47.2  6:24:52.0
24:21.5 6:49:13.5
24:37.4  7:13:51.0
26:31.3 7:40:22.4
29:18.6  8:09:41.0

2:05.3
2:29.5
2:44.8
4:01.8
4:16.1
4:21.8
4:50.5
5:08.9
5:12.0
5:50.9
6:14.1
6:32.9
8:29.5
9:12.1
9:46.4
10:02.4
11:56.3
14:43.5

09/17/2019 09:03:01



Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sycamore Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):31 Average Time: 12:28.4

1 1471 Naif Al Harby 2 2 11:46.9 11:46.9 0:00.0
2 1477 Jacob Gramer 3 5 11:57.8 23:44.8 0:10.9
3 1499 Kaiden Von Schnase 6 11 12:33.8 36:18.6 0:46.9
4 1484 Corey Goff 9 20 12:58.8 49:17.4 1:11.8
5 1474 John Cerny 11 31 13:04.6  1:02:22.1 1:17.7
6 1486 Conor Grubbs (15) (46) 13:18.7  1:15:40.8 1:31.8
7 1480 Schylar Sullivan (16) (62) 13:22.1  1:29:02.9 1:35.1
8 1497 Landon Taylor More Than 13:27.8  1:42:30.8 1:40.9
9 1475 Zachary Daring More Than 13:29.8  1:56:00.6 1:42.9
10 1503 Liam Berry More Than 14:07.6  2:10:08.3 2:20.7
11 1487 Jackson Hannan More Than 14:16.1  2:24:24.4 2:29.2
12 1481 Max Anderson More Than 14:22.6  2:38:47.0 2:35.7
13 1510 Logan Jones More Than 14:31.9  2:53:19.0 2:45.0
14 1496 Dylan Sims More Than 15:13.6  3:08:32.6 3:26.7
15 1489 Wesley Hogland More Than 15:18.8  3:23:51.5 3:31.9
16 1490 Johnny Lochbaum More Than 15:40.1  3:39:31.6 3:53.2
17 1500 Bruno Wilkerson More Than 15:44.1  3:55:15.8 3:57.2
18 1479 Cameren Reynolds More Than 15:50.7  4:11:06.5 4:03.8
19 1512 Nathan Lojko More Than 16:47.4  4:27:54.0 5:00.5

N
o

1501 Carson Winburn
1492 Carter McCormick
1485 Royce Grados
1508 Calvin Hogland
1518 Khan Selimbegovic
1517 Vincent Pitstick
1515 Michael Olson
1478 Tyler Harms

16:50.0 4:44:44.0 5:03.1
17:16.3  5:02:00.3 5:29.4
17:48.0 5:19:48.4 6:01.1
18:20.7 5:38:09.1 6:33.8
18:37.8 5:56:47.0 6:50.9
18:39.4  6:15:26.4 6:52.5
18:39.6  6:34:06.1 6:52.7
18:56.4  6:53:02.5 7:09.4

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NDNDNDNDNDNNDN
~NOoO b~ WDNRE

28 1473 Jack Block More Than 18:59.3  7:12:01.8 7:12.3
29 1483 Marty Eich More Than 19:58.4  7:32:00.2 8:11.4
30 1495 Trevor Sibley More Than 20:01.8  7:52:02.0 8:14.8
31 1511 Charles Lee More Than 20:02.6  8:12:04.7 8:15.7
32 1505 Nash Brown More Than 20:45.3  8:32:50.0 8:58.4
33 1491 Tyler Lojko More Than 21:42.3 8:54:32.4 9:55.4
34 1498 Logan Tinsley More Than 22:47.8  9:17:20.2 11:00.9
35 1516 Logan Person More Than 22:49.6  9:40:09.8 11:02.7
36 1482 Thomas Bredlau More Than 23:03.5 10:03:13.4 11:16.6
37 1509 Clark James Jamarolin More Than 23:12.5 10:26:26.0 11:25.6
38 1507 Levi Gerhardt More Than 23:17.3 10:49:43.4 11:30.4
39 1494 Quinn Pleticha More Than 24:38.5 11:14:21.9 12:51.6
40 1519 Cole Wilkerson More Than 25:31.1 11:39:53.1 13:44.2

OO NOONONNODONNOOOOOOOOONNNOONNNANONANOO 0NN NSN 00

NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

N
[uly

1506 Cash Doyle More Than 27:39.8 12:07:32.9 15:52.8

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/17/2019 09:03:47



Race Date

September 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Sycamore
Team Score (places):31

42 1504

Jackson Blaise

Team - Belvidere Central
Team Score (places):45

1 1349
2 1354
3 1346
4 1345
5 1364
6 1339
7 1343
8 1351
9 1342
10 1352
11 1338
12 1344
13 1350
14 1347
15 1348
16 1361
17 1360
18 1355
19 1365
20 1341
21 1366
22 1353
23 1362
24 1357
25 1363
26 1359
27 1358

Team - Burlington Central

Jesse Kramer
Brayden Teunissen
Colin Young

Will Ward

Bryson Teunissen
Anthony Avila
Nicholas Schroeder
Joey Luna
Carson Ritchie
Antonio Ostalaza
Jack Anderson
Graeme Schulz
Owen Larson
Michael Danca
Camden Karlson
Jerome Reuss
Zach Rediger
Tyler Caporaso
Diego Velazquez
Gabe Kraepel
Gavin Velazquez
David Schoenwolf
Colin Skeels
Hayden Gilson
Alex Stach

Dylan Powell
Blake McMillan

Team Score (places):46

1399
1396
1402
1393
1406

a b~ WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Ryan Kries
Adam Hinkleman
Alan Perez
Robert Anderson
MJ Junitz

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A Middle School

Grade

Overall
Place
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~N 00 0O 00 00

More Than

1

5

12

13

14
(19)
(20)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

NN NN N NN N NN N NN N NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:28.4

30:01.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:42.9

18
31
45

(64)

(84)

11:40.9
12:17.1
13:10.1
13:11.8
13:14.8
13:48.9
13:57.1
14:12.2
15:16.9
15:40.2
15:43.9
15:44.6
15:52.1
15:59.3
16:16.4
16:36.6
17:01.1
17:26.3
17:36.6
18:15.0
18:31.5
19:30.8
20:00.3
21:58.3
22:32.9
23:24.7
23:28.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:48.7

11
19
29
46

12:04.2
12:35.8
12:52.0
13:01.3
13:30.1

12:37:34.3

11:40.9

23:58.1

37.08.2

50:20.1
1:03:34.9
1:17:23.8
1:31:21.0
1:45:33.2
2:00:50.2
2:16:30.4
2:32:14.4
2:47:59.0
3:03:51.2
3:19:50.6
3:36:07.0
3:52:43.7
4:09:44.8
4:27:11.2
4:44:47.8
5:03:02.9
5:21:34.4
5:41:05.3
6:01:05.6
6:23:04.0
6:45:36.9
7:09:01.7
7:32:30.1

12:04.2
24:40.0
37:32.1
50:33.4
1.04:03.5

Time
Back

18:14.4

0:00.0
0:36.1
1:29.1
1:30.8
1:33.8
2:07.9
2:16.1
2:31.3
3:36.0
3:59.2
4:02.9
4:03.6
4:11.2
4:18.4
4:35.4
4:55.6
5:20.1
5:45.4
5:55.6
6:34.0
6:50.5
7:49.9
8:19.3
10:17.3
10:51.9
11:43.8
11:47.4

0:00.0
0:31.6
0:47.7
0:57.1
1:25.9

09/17/2019 09:03:49



Race Date
September 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Burlington Central
Team Score (places):46

© 00N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

1398
1397
1401
1415
1408
1394
1403
1395
1413
1421
1422
1400
1404
1392
1412
1416
1407
1417
1423
1405
1418
1414

Obaid Khwaja
Logan Karrottu
Myles Lowe

Brady Andersen
Braden LaFleur
Xavier Dominguez
Jack Barkocy
Anthony Guerrero
Jacob Wright
Connor Polz
Tanner Rosborough
Nolan Leegard
Giovanni Episcopo
Zayn Afeef
Jackson Wipperfurth
Keegan Berglind
Niko Kaliakmanis
Aidan England
Arie Stajer

Luke Hooker

Jake Huaracha
Nick Adamo

Belvidere Central XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A Middle School

Grade

Overall
Place

OO NOOONOON0ON000OOOONONOWONO 00

(18)

(21)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:48.7

(64) 13:37.4 1:17:41.0
(85) 14:02.1  1:31:43.2
14:13.7  1:45:57.0
14:52.5  2:00:49.6
15:03.1 2:15:52.7
15:08.4  2:31:.01.1
15:21.8 2:46:22.9
15:51.1 3:02:14.0
15:53.6  3:18:07.7
16:52.1  3:34:59.8
16:57.7 3:51:57.6
16:58.3  4:08:56.0
17:01.7 4:25:57.8
17:21.6  4:43:19.4
17:36.9 5:00:56.3
19:03.5 5:19:59.9
19:45.7 5:39:45.6
20:32.8  6:00:18.5
20:42.9 6:21:01.5
20:44.2  6:41:45.7
23:52.1 7:05:37.9
24:235  7:30:.01.5

1:33.2
1:57.9
2:09.5
2:48.3
2:58.9
3:04.2
3:17.5
3:46.8
3:49.4
4:47.9
4:53.5
4:54.1
4:57.5
5:17.3
5:32.7
6:59.3
7:41.5
8:28.6
8:38.7
8:40.0
11:47.9
12:19.3

09/17/2019 09:03:50



